Ungdoms-SM 2024

Goteborg - Skrinnarhall (SWE)
3 - 4 februari 2024

500m Men - Seed Times (1 juli 2023 - 28 januari 2024)
8 Skaters

#
217
218
214
212
215
213
211
216

Name

BENGTSSON Erik
JOHANSSON Vincent
BENGTSSON Isak
WINNERSTAM lsak
OHLSON Simon
OLSSON Malte
POTRYKUS Adam
BRENDEN Sander

1 februari 2024 14:16:52

Nation Age Time

IKW
SKS
DAS
EIK
SKW
HSK
SOIK
IKW

MB2
MB1
MB2
MB1
MB1
MB1
MB2
MB2

00:42.37
00:43.44
00:43.46
00:44.99
00:47.95
00:49.91
00:50.35
00:53.36

Location
Stockholm (SWE)
Heerenveen (NED)
Vasteras (SWE)
Heerenveen (NED)
Vasteras (SWE)
Vasteras (SWE)
Stockholm (SWE)

Goteborg - Skrinnarhall (SWE)

1000m Men - Seed Times (1 juli 2023 - 28 januari 2024)
8 Skaters

#
217
214
218
212
215
211
213
216

Name

BENGTSSON Erik
BENGTSSON Isak
JOHANSSON Vincent
WINNERSTAM lsak
OHLSON Simon
POTRYKUS Adam
OLSSON Malte
BRENDEN Sander

1 februari 2024 14:16:52

Nation Age Time

IKW
DAS
SKS
EIK
SKW
SOIK
HSK
IKW

MB2
MB2
MB1
MB1
MB1
MB2
MB1
MB2

01:25.55
01:25.80
01:30.65
01:37.02
01:40.71
01:41.70
01:41.82
01:51.57

Location
Trollhattan (SWE)
Vasteras (SWE)
Vasteras (SWE)
Stockholm (SWE)
Vasteras (SWE)
Vasteras (SWE)
Karlstad (SWE)

Goteborg - Skrinnarhall (SWE)

1500m Men - Seed Times (1 juli 2023 - 28 januari 2024)
8 Skaters

#
214
217
212
218
213
211
215
216

Name

BENGTSSON Isak
BENGTSSON Erik
WINNERSTAM Isak
JOHANSSON Vincent
OLSSON Malte
POTRYKUS Adam
OHLSON Simon
BRENDEN Sander

1 februari 2024 14:16:52

Nation Age Time

DAS
IKW
EIK
SKS
HSK
SOIK
SKW
IKW

MB2
MB2
MB1
MB1
MB1
MB2
MB1
MB2

02:11.11
02:16.70
02:25.05
02:24.09
02:38.57
02:38.83
02:43.39
NT

Location

Vasteras (SWE)
Trollhdttan (SWE)
Heerenveen (NED)
Heerenveen (NED)
Vasteras (SWE)
Vasteras (SWE)
Vasteras (SWE)

3000m Men - Seed Times (1 juli 2023 - 28 januari 2024)
8 Skaters

#
214
217
212
211
213
215
216
218

Name

BENGTSSON Isak
BENGTSSON Erik
WINNERSTAM Isak
POTRYKUS Adam
OLSSON Malte
OHLSON Simon
BRENDEN Sander
JOHANSSON Vincent

1 februari 2024 14:16:52

Nation Age Time

DAS
IKW
EIK
SOIK
HSK
SKW
IKW
SKS

MB2
MB2
MB1
MB2
MB1
MB1
MB2
MB1

04:41.26
04:41.62
05:15.58
05:26.47
05:44.78
06:08.52
NT

NT

Location
Vasteras (SWE)
Trollhdttan (SWE)
Stockholm (SWE)
Vasteras (SWE)
Vasteras (SWE)
Vasteras (SWE)

Date

28 januari 2024

16 december 2023
9 december 2023
16 december 2023
9 december 2023
10 december 2023
27 januari 2024

19 januari 2024

Date

19 november 2023
21 januari 2024

21 januari 2024

28 januari 2024

21 januari 2024

21 januari 2024

4 november 2023
19 januari 2024

Date

9 december 2023
18 november 2023
16 december 2023
16 december 2023
9 december 2023
20 januari 2024

9 december 2023

Date

10 december 2023
19 november 2023
28 januari 2024

21 januari 2024

21 januari 2024

21 januari 2024

Competition

Sweden - Sprint and Single Distances (500/1000) Championships 2024
European Youth Country Match

Nya Winbergs Minne

European Youth Country Match

Nya Winbergs Minne
Nya Winbergs Minne
Stockholm Trophy
After Skate

Competition
Novemberlopet 2023
Vikingloppet 2024
Vikingloppet 2024
Stockholm Trophy
Vikingloppet 2024
Vikingloppet 2024
Karlstad Nordiska
After Skate

Competition
Nya Winbergs Minne
Novemberlépet 2023

European Youth Country Match
European Youth Country Match

Nya Winbergs Minne
Vikingloppet 2024
Nya Winbergs Minne

Competition

Nya Winbergs Minne
Novemberlépet 2023
Stockholm Trophy
Vikingloppet 2024
Vikingloppet 2024
Vikingloppet 2024
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Ungdoms-SM 2024

Goteborg - Skrinnarhall (SWE)
3 - 4 februari 2024

3000m Men - Seed Times (1 juli 2023 - 28 januari 2024)

8 Skaters

# Name Nation Age Time
214 BENGTSSON lIsak DAS MB2 04:41.26
217  BENGTSSON Erik IKW MB2 |04:41.62
212  WINNERSTAM lIsak EIK MB1 |05:15.58
211/ POTRYKUS Adam SOIK MB2 |05:26.47
213/ OLSSON Malte HSK MB1 |05:44.78
215/ OHLSON Simon SKW MB1 |06:08.52
216/ BRENDEN Sander IKW MB2 |NT
218/ JOHANSSON Vincent SKS MB1 |NT

1 februari 2024 14:16:52



Location
Vasteras (SWE)

Date

10 december 2023

Competition

Nya Winbergs Minne

Trollhattan (SWE)

19 november 2023

Novemberlépet 2023

Stockholm (SWE)

28 januari 2024

Stockholm Trophy

Vasteras (SWE)

21 januari 2024

Vikingloppet 2024

Vasteras (SWE)

21 januari 2024

Vikingloppet 2024

Vasteras (SWE)

21 januari 2024

Vikingloppet 2024




